
 

 
 

 

 

TENDER ENQUIRY NO: 1000038736 

 
Pak-Arab Pipeline (PAPCO) invites sealed bids from reputable Manufacturers or their authorized local representatives 
for the following goods (in Foreign Currency; FOB & CFR Basis), conforming to the requirements stipulated in Tender 
Document.  
 

S/NO ITEMS DESCRIPTION 
 

QTY 
BID BOND AMOUNT 

Bid Submission / 
Opening Date & Time 

 
01 

 
 
 
 
 

 
SUPPLY, CONFIGURATION, INSTALLATION, 
COMMISSIONING, TESTING AND TUNING OF LEAK 
DETECTION AND BATCH TRACKING SYSTEM ALONG 
WITH HIGH ACCURACY DIGITAL INSTRUMENTATION 
FOR WHITE OIL PIPELINE SYSTEM  
 
Note :- 
Detailed specifications / Technical Data Sheets and other 
terms and conditions are specified in our Tender 
Documents. 
 

       

01 
JOB 

 
     

 
 

 
Bid Bond is Required 

USD 14,000/- 
 

(Tender documents 
are available free of 
cost from 14.10.2019 
to 04.11.2019 at the 
above mentioned 
address) 
 

 
 
 

 
 
          

November 27, 2019 
 
 
Bid Submission: 1500 PST 
Bid Opening       : 1530 PST 

 

Detail of bidding procedure is described in the Tender Documents. Interested parties are invited to obtain Tender 
Documents free of cost against a written request on Company’s Letterhead with a copy of valid NTN & GST certificates 
from the following office address between 0900 hours to 1500 hours from Monday to Friday from October 11, 2019 till 
November 04, 2019. 

 

Manager Materials 
Corporate Headquarters 
Pak-Arab Pipeline Company Limited 
Korangi Creek Road, Karachi – Pakistan 
Phone No. 00-92-21-35090100-113, Ext: 2052/2043 
Fax. No. 0092-21-35090160 

 

Bids containing complete Technical & Commercial proposals valid for 120 days in sealed cover will be received at 
following address up to 1500 hours on Wednesday November 27, 2019 and opened publicly the same day at 15:30 
hours in the presence of the bidders and their authorized representative who may elect to attend (only one person per 
bidder is allowed). Bidders shall bring entry slip on the day of Bid Opening to enter the premises. 
 
In case Wednesday November 27, 2019 is declared a public holiday, bids shall be received and opened on the first 
working day following thereafter at the above stated time.   
 

PAPCO reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to cancel the entire bidding process without assigning any reason 
whatsoever before or after Bid opening. 
 

Further information may be obtained from Materials Department, Telephone No. (92-21) 35090100-13 Ext. 2372 and   
e-mail: material@parco.com.pk , anoshi.hameed@parco.com.pk, & myasir@parco.com.pk  

 

                      
 
 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

PAK-ARAB PIPELINE COMPANY LIMITED 

mailto:material@parco.com.pk
mailto:anoshi.hameed@parco.com.pk
mailto:myasir@parco.com.pk

